
TEEIN' OFF

ON THE GREEN IN THE BUNKER

ON THE COURSE

SIDES

PRETZEL BITES
Baked, salted, served with honey mustard
dipping sauce 

BONELESS OR BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS
Golden fried, naked, or tossed with your
choice of Sweet Chili, Blueberry BBQ, or
Buffalo sauce, served with a side of Ranch
     6 piece  |  12 piece

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
Sweet Vidalia onion, breaded, fried to
perfection and served with sriracha citrus
dipping sauce

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES
Golden fried topped with our special 
bacon jam, goat cheese crumble, and
balsamic glaze

BRISKET NACHOS
Tortilla chips topped with diced tomatoes,
thinly sliced jalapeno, finely chopped
onion, cilantro, sour cream, salsa, and our
smoked brisket

TATER KEGS
Tater tots topped with cheddar, bacon,
scallions, sour cream, and a side of Ranch 

8.50

8.50
15.00

8.00

10.50

14.00

9.50

FRESH GARDEN SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onion,
cucumber, cheese, croutons, and bacon
crumbles with your choice of dressing

CAESAR SALAD
Romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons.

WEDGE SALAD
Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, House-
made Blue Cheese, and bacon crumbles

Add chicken to any salad

9.50

8.50

9.50

3.00

BRISKET TACOS
Pulled brisket served on tortillas with
cilantro, limes, cheese, and choice of salsa,
order of 3

BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD
Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, onion, colby
jack, topped with balsamic glaze

VEGGIE FLATBREAD
Thinly sliced tomato, onion, mozzarella,
parmesan, fresh basil, topped with
balsamic glaze
 
PEPPERONI FLATBREAD
Homemade marinara, pepperoni, and
mozzarella, topped with fresh basil
Add Sausage for $1.00

FOUR CHEESE FLATBREAD
Homemade marinara, mozzarella,
parmesan, white cheddar, monterey jack

12.75

12.50

11.00

11.50

10.75

Served with a side of house chips, french fries, or onion rings

EAGLE
Angus beef topped cheddar, lettuce, and
tomato on a toasted brioche bun

DOUBLE EAGLE
Wagyu beef topped with blueberry BBQ
sauce, crispy onions, bacon, and cheddar
on a toasted brioche bun

BIRDIE
Thick sliced chicken, fresh mozzarella,
roasted red pepper, tomato, pesto, and
arugula on a toasted schiacciatta bun

HOLE IN ONE
Prosciutto, pancetta, roasted red pepper,
arugula, pesto aioli, and shaved parmesan
on a toasted schiacciatta bun

BOGEY
Grilled or fried chicken breast seasoned
to perfection with lettuce, tomato, and
mayo

ON THE GO

JOIN THE CLUB
Bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toast

PAR 3
Turkey and cheese on white bread

PAR 4
Ham and cheese on white bread

PAR 5
Chicken salad on white bread

HOUSE CHIPS
TATER TOTS 
ONION RINGS
FRENCH FRIES

9.00

18.25

10.75

11.75

9.00 HOT DOG

5.25
4.00
5.00
4.50

7.50

4.50

4.50

5.50

2.50

DRINKS

TEA, LEMONADE OR ARNOLD PALMER
BOTTLED WATER OR SODA
BODY ARMOUR
BEER
BEER - SIX PACK

2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
15.00

BE SURE TO ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY DESSERT SPECIALS!

Taxes included in prices. Eggs and burgers can be cooked to order. 
Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs may increase risk of food borne illness.

 

HOT DOG WITH "THE WORKS" 3.50

Served with a side of house chips

EAGLE WITHOUT SIDE 6.50

BOGEY WITHOUT SIDE 6.50


