

L

1

1

## bar & grill

## TEEIN' OFF

PRETZEL BITES Baked, salted, served with honey mustard dipping sauce	8.50	FRIED GREEN TOMATOES Golden fried topped with our special bacon jam, goat cheese crumble, and	10.50
BONELESS OR BONE-IN CHICKEN WINGS Golden fried, naked, or tossed with your choice of Sweet Chili, Blueberry BBQ, or Buffalo sauce, served with a side of Ranch 6 piece   12 piece	8.50 15.00	balsamic glaze BRISKET NACHOS Tortilla chips topped with diced tomatoes, thinly sliced jalapeno, finely chopped onion, cilantro, sour cream, salsa, and our	14.00
BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS Sweet Vidalia onion, breaded, fried to perfection and served with sriracha citrus dipping sauce	8.00	smoked brisket TATER KEGS Tater tots topped with cheddar, bacon, scallions, sour cream, and a side of Ranch	9.50
ON THE GREEN		IN THE BUNKER	
FRESH GARDEN SALAD Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onion, cucumber, cheese, croutons, and bacon crumbles with your choice of dressing	9.50	BRISKET TACOS Pulled brisket served on tortillas with cilantro, limes, cheese, and choice of salsa, order of 3	12.75
CAESAR SALAD Romaine lettuce, parmesan, croutons.	8.50	BBQ CHICKEN FLATBREAD Grilled chicken, BBQ sauce, onion, colby jack, topped with balsamic glaze	12.50
WEDGE SALAD Iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, House- made Blue Cheese, and bacon crumbles	9.50	VEGGIE FLATBREAD Thinly sliced tomato, onion, mozzarella, parmesan, fresh basil, topped with	11.00
Add chicken to any salad	3.00	balsamic glaze	
ON THE COURSE Served with a side of house chips, french fries, or onion EAGLE Angus beef topped cheddar, lettuce, and tomato on a toasted brioche bun EAGLE WITHOUT SIDE	rings 9.00	PEPPERONI FLATBREAD Homemade marinara, pepperoni, and mozzarella, topped with fresh basil Add Sausage for \$1.00	11.50
	6.50	FOUR CHEESE FLATBREAD Homemade marinara, mozzarella,	10.75
DOUBLE EAGLE Wagyu beef topped with blueberry BBQ sauce, crispy onions, bacon, and cheddar on a toasted brioche bun	18.25	parmesan, white cheddar, monterey jack ON THE GO Served with a side of house chips	
BIRDIE	10.75	JOIN THE CLUB Bacon, lettuce, and tomato on toast	7.50
Thick sliced chicken, fresh mozzarella, roasted red pepper, tomato, pesto, and arugula on a toasted schiacciatta bun		PAR 3 Turkey and cheese on white bread	4.50
HOLE IN ONE Prosciutto, pancetta, roasted red pepper, arugula, pesto aioli, and shaved parmesan on a toasted schiacciatta bun	11.75	PAR 4 Ham and cheese on white bread	4.50
		PAR 5 Chicken salad on white bread	5.50
BOGEY Grilled or fried chicken breast seasoned to perfection with lettuce, tomato, and mayo	9.00	HOT DOG	2.50
		HOT DOG WITH "THE WORKS"	3.50
BOGEY WITHOUT SIDE	6.50	DRINKS	
SIDES		TEA, LEMONADE OR ARNOLD PALMER BOTTLED WATER OR SODA	2.50 3.00
HOUSE CHIPS	5.25	BODY ARMOUR BEER	3.00
TATER TOTS ONION RINGS	4.00 5.00	BEER - SIX PACK	3.00 15.00
FRENCH FRIES	4.50	BE SURE TO ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY DESSERT SPE	ECIALS!

Taxes included in prices. Eggs and burgers can be cooked to order.

Consuming raw or undercooked meat or eggs may increase risk of food borne illness.